26 Download full product information @ www.sampling.com
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Tablet Counting Triangle
• Quick and easy way to count round tablets
• Suitable for all sizes of round tablets
• 316L stainless steel or PS shatterproof plastic
• Easily used by right handed and left handed people

S Y S T E M S
Shallow Trays
Deep Trays
• All purpose shallow  tray
• Crevice free
• 304 stainless steel construction
• Satin finish
• Multi-purpose deep tray
• Crevice free
• 304 or 316L stainless steel construction
• Satin finish
Part No. Stainless Steel Length Width Depth
A224-220 304 220mm 150mm 10mm
A224-290 304 290mm 210mm 10mm
Part No. Stainless Steel Length Width Depth
A234-220 304 220mm 150mm 45mm
A234-355 304 355mm 250mm 55mm
A234-395 304 395mm 280mm 70mm
A234-475 304 475mm 315mm 90mm
A234-530 304 530mm 325mm 100mm
Instrument Trays
• Range of sizes
• Available from stock
• Crevice free design
• High quality polished finish
The Sampling Systems range of stainless steel trays are
ideal for carrying tools etc.
Stainless Trays - General Purpose
• Range of sizes
• Available from stock
• Crevice free design
• High quality polished finish
• Durable
The general purpose range of trays are ideal for
everything from mixing formulations to carrying waste.
Part No. Dimensions (L x W x H) Material
A674-215 215 x 160 x 18mm 304 Stainless
A674-295 295 x 197 x 18mm 304 Stainless
A674-395 395 x 275 x 11mm 304 Stainless
A674-490 490 x 320 x 15mm 304 Stainless
Part No. Dimensions (L x W x H) Material
A684-223 223 x 155 x 43mm 304 Stainless
A684-240 240 x 160 x 50mm 304 Stainless
A684-310 310 x 197 x 47mm 304 Stainless
A684-340 340 x 210 x 62mm 304 Stainless